Essepi CLT/Xlam panel
specification description
and item
Cross-layered laminated solid timber panel made of
European spruce with class 5 durability according to
EN 350. Each panel consists of 3, 4, 5, 7 or 9 lay-
ers positioned perpendicularly to one another: the
individual layers consist of parallel oriented lamellas

L	 Longitudinal layers
In addition to the solutions offered,
other build-ups can be produced
with the grain direction customised
according to structural requirements.
Wall panel
layers build-ups thickness
mm
T L T
CLT/Xlam T3-60 3 20 20 20 60
CLT/Xlam T3-80 3 30 20 30 80
CLT/Xlam T3-90 3 30 30 30 90
CLT/Xlam T3-100 3 30 40 30 100
CLT/Xlam T3-120 3 40 40 40 120
T L T L T
CLT/Xlam T5-100 5 20 20 20 20 20 100
CLT/Xlam T5-120 5 30 20 20 20 30 120
CLT/Xlam T5-130 5 30 20 30 20 30 130
CLT/Xlam T5-140 5 40 20 20 20 40 140
CLT/Xlam T5-160 5 40 20 40 20 40 160
T3
T5
L T T L
CLT/Xlam L4-100 4 20 30 30 20 100

Characteristics
Finger joint
“Finger joints” junction is made in the
thickness direction in order to avoid
imperfections.
Floor panel
layers build-ups thickness
mm
L T L
CLT/Xlam L3-60 3 20 20 20 60
CLT/Xlam L3-80 3 30 20 30 80
CLT/Xlam L3-90 3 30 30 30 90
CLT/Xlam L3-100 3 30 40 30 100
CLT/Xlam L3-120 3 40 40 40 120
L T L T L
CLT/Xlam L5-100 5 20 20 20 20 20 100
CLT/Xlam L5-120 5 30 20 20 20 30 120
CLT/Xlam L5-140 5 40 20 20 20 40 140
CLT/Xlam L5-150 5 30 30 30 30 30 150
CLT/Xlam L5-160 5 40 20 40 20 40 160
CLT/Xlam L5-180 5 40 30 40 30 40 180
CLT/Xlam L5-200 5 40 40 40 40 40 200
L T L T L T L
CLT/Xlam L7-210 7 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 210
CLT/Xlam L7-220 7 40 40 20 20 20 40 40 220
CLT/Xlam L7-240 7 40 40 20 40 20 40 40 240
CLT/Xlam L7-260 7 40 40 30 40 30 40 40 260
CLT/Xlam L7-280 7 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 280
L L T L T L L
CLT/Xlam LL7-210 7 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 210
CLT/Xlam LL7-220 7 40 40 20 20 20 40 40 220
CLT/Xlam LL7-240 7 40 40 20 40 20 40 40 240
CLT/Xlam LL7-260 7 40 40 30 40 30 40 40 260
CLT/Xlam LL7-280 7 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 280
L T L T L T L T L
CLT/Xlam L9-270 9 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 270
CLT/Xlam L9-300 9 40 40 20 40 20 40 20 40 40 300
L L T L T L T L L